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総合リザルト

H1 H2 H1 H2 合計
1 28 キャメルライダー トノオカRC 親猿会 16 RM85 2 1 47 50 97
2 252 岡田 広幸 RT-CHOCO 49 CRF150R 1 7 50 39 89
3 27 まさし サイクル・ロード・イトーＲＴ 17 CRF150 5 2 41 47 88
4 87 Mitsu レーシングチーム鷹 52 YZ85LW 4 3 43 45 88
5 704 Tanack サイクル・ロード・イトーＲＴ 25 CRF150 3 6 45 40 85
6 7 須丹頓 ボンネビルRC with 智 48 CRF150R 7 4 39 43 82
7 8 高橋 徹 イカサマライダーズ・MX 50 CRF150RⅡ 10 5 36 41 77
8 322 松本 悟 RYUちゃんレーシング 36 CRF150 8 8 38 38 76
9 714 布施 昭男 エンジェルス関東 67 CRF150RⅡ 6 10 40 36 76
10 4 ハリー YELLOW magic! AS清水 43 CRF150RⅡ 9 9 37 37 74
11 83 まるふく 64 CRF150RⅡ 11 11 35 35 70

順位 No 名前 チーム名 年齢 車両
順位 ポイント

決勝 ヒート１ リザルト
順位 No 名前 チーム名 年齢 車両 周回数 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

1 252 岡田 広幸 RT-CHOCO 49 CRF150R 11 50
2 28 キャメルライダー トノオカRC 親猿会 16 RM85 11 47
3 704 Tanack サイクル・ロード・イトーＲＴ 25 CRF150 11 45
4 87 Mitsu レーシングチーム鷹 52 YZ85LW 11 43
5 27 まさし サイクル・ロード・イトーＲＴ 17 CRF150 11 41
6 714 布施 昭男 エンジェルス関東 67 CRF150RⅡ 11 40
7 7 須丹頓 ボンネビルRC with 智 48 CRF150R 11 39
8 322 松本 悟 RYUちゃんレーシング 36 CRF150 11 38
9 4 ハリー YELLOW magic! AS清水 43 CRF150RⅡ 11 37
10 8 高橋 徹 イカサマライダーズ・MX 50 CRF150RⅡ 11 36
11 83 まるふく 64 CRF150RⅡ 11 35

決勝 ヒート１ ラップチャート
通過 1周 2周 3周 4周 5周 6周 7周 8周 9周 10周 11周

1 322 322 322 252 252 252 252 252 252 252 252
2 252 252 252 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28
3 28 28 28 704 704 704 704 704 704 704 704
4 704 704 704 714 714 714 714 87 87 87 87
5 714 714 714 87 87 87 87 714 27 27 27
6 87 87 87 7 7 7 27 27 714 714 714
7 7 7 7 4 4 27 7 7 7 7 7
8 4 4 4 27 27 4 4 322 322 322 322
9 83 27 27 83 83 322 322 4 4 4 4
10 27 83 83 322 322 83 83 83 83 83 8
11 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 83

決勝 ヒート２ リザルト
順位 No 名前 チーム名 年齢 車両 周回数 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

1 28 キャメルライダー トノオカRC 親猿会 16 RM85 11 50
2 27 まさし サイクル・ロード・イトーＲＴ 17 CRF150 11 47
3 87 Mitsu レーシングチーム鷹 52 YZ85LW 11 45
4 7 須丹頓 ボンネビルRC with 智 48 CRF150R 11 43
5 8 高橋 徹 イカサマライダーズ・MX 50 CRF150RⅡ 11 41
6 704 Tanack サイクル・ロード・イトーＲＴ 25 CRF150 11 40
7 252 岡田 広幸 RT-CHOCO 49 CRF150R 11 39
8 322 松本 悟 RYUちゃんレーシング 36 CRF150 11 38
9 4 ハリー YELLOW magic! AS清水 43 CRF150RⅡ 11 37
10 714 布施 昭男 エンジェルス関東 67 CRF150RⅡ 11 36
11 83 まるふく 64 CRF150RⅡ 11 35

決勝 ヒート２ ラップチャート
通過 1周 2周 3周 4周 5周 6周 7周 8周 9周 10周 11周

1 252 87 87 87 87 87 87 28 28 28 28
2 87 28 28 28 28 28 28 87 87 27 27
3 28 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 87 87
4 27 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
5 7 322 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
6 322 8 704 704 704 704 704 704 704 704 704
7 8 704 4 4 4 4 4 4 322 252 252
8 704 4 714 714 714 714 322 322 252 322 322
9 4 714 83 83 322 322 714 252 4 4 4
10 714 83 322 322 83 252 252 714 714 714 714
11 83 252 252 252 252 83 83 83 83 83 83


